
R a t e C a r d  |  W e  c o m e  t o  y o u !



Bath & Dry

Brush-out

Nail Clipping

Ear Cleaning & Plucking

-

Head to Tail
PACKAGE

35.5 (standard)

40.5 (lion cut)

W H A T ' S  I N C L U D E D

Service

D O G G I E S
Size Coat

XS

Head to Tail
PACKAGE

-

30.5

-

35.5

-

40.5

-

45.5

-

50.5

Head to Tail
PACKAGE

Bath & Cuddles
PACKAGE

19.5

19.5

19.5

19.5

19.5

24.5

24.5

29.5

29.5

34.5

Bath & Cuddles
PACKAGE

19.5

24.5

Bath & Cuddles
PACKAGE

Short

Long

S Short

Long

M Short

Long

ShortL

Long

ShortXL

Long

K I T T I E S

Coat

Short

Long

P e t  M a k e o v e r s  |  P a c k a g e s

Rates are in BHD and are subject to a 10% VAT.

Haircut



S P E C I A L T Y  T R E A T M E N T S

Service

Coat Release Technology™ Deshedding Treatment 7

Mineral Mud Conditioning Treatment 9

Deep Cleansing Shampoo

A D D - O N S

Service

Basic Trim (face, paws, sanitary) 8

Sanitary Trim 3

Tail Trim 3

Nail Filing (for brittle nails) 8

Hypoallergenic Shampoo 4

Face Trim 4

Paw Trim 3

Nail Buff 3

Tooth Brushing 3

Deep Recovery Conditioner

Dematting (up to 10 minutes)

Special Handling

4

Paw & Nose Balm

5

4

7

11

À  L a  C a r t e  |  Add - o n s

Rates are in BHD and are subject to a 10% VAT.

@prettypawsbh

+973 37 288 188

info@pretty-paws.com

pretty-paws.com

+973 37 288 188

@prettypawsbh

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/%C3%80_la_carte
https://www.facebook.com/prettypawsbh
https://api.whatsapp.com/send/?phone=97337288188&text=Hello%21+I%27d+like+to+schedule+an+appointment+for+my+pet&type=phone_number&app_absent=0
https://www.pretty-paws.com/
https://www.instagram.com/prettypawsbh

