



Pretty Paws
Mobile Pet Groomers



RateCard | **We come to you!**

Pet Makeovers | Packages

WHAT'S INCLUDED

Service	Bath & Cuddles PACKAGE	Head to Tail PACKAGE
Bath & Dry		
Brush-out		
Nail Clipping		
Ear Cleaning & Plucking		
Haircut		

DOGGIES

Size	Coat	Bath & Cuddles PACKAGE	Head to Tail PACKAGE
XS	Short	19.5	-
	Long	19.5	30.5
S	Short	19.5	-
	Long	19.5	35.5
M	Short	19.5	-
	Long	24.5	40.5
L	Short	24.5	-
	Long	29.5	45.5
XL	Short	29.5	-
	Long	34.5	50.5

KITTIES

Coat	Bath & Cuddles PACKAGE	Head to Tail PACKAGE
Short	19.5	-
Long	24.5	35.5 (standard) 40.5 (lion cut)

Rates are in BHD and are subject to a 10% VAT.

À La Carte | Add-ons

SPECIALTY TREATMENTS

Service

Coat Release Technology™ Deshedding Treatment	7
Mineral Mud Conditioning Treatment	9

ADD-ONS

Service

Basic Trim (face, paws, sanitary)	8
Face Trim	4
Sanitary Trim	3
Paw Trim	3
Tail Trim	3
Nail Buff	3
Nail Filing (for brittle nails)	8
Tooth Brushing	3
Hypoallergenic Shampoo	4
Deep Cleansing Shampoo	4
Deep Recovery Conditioner	5
Paw & Nose Balm	4
Dematting (up to 10 minutes)	7
Special Handling	11



@prettypawsbh



@prettypawsbh



+973 37 288 188



+973 37 288 188



info@pretty-paws.com



pretty-paws.com

Rates are in BHD and are subject to a 10% VAT.